TOP-5

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-3

Sun 6th June - HOLLYWOODBETS SCOTTSVILLE 11h35

Sun 6th June - TURFFONTEIN 13h00

1st

2nd

1 3rd

4th
5th

1st

2nd

4 3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

5 3rd

4th
5th

1st
2nd

6 3rd

4th
5th

1st

2nd

7 3rd

4th
5th

1st

2nd

8 3rd

4th
5th
1st
2nd

9 3rd

4th
5th

No

4
13

10

14

10
1"

13

13

TOP -5
SEA EAGLE
OFFICIAL SECRET
GLOBAL SECRET
LAZULI
GIMME A LULLABY
DROGARATI
MR MASTER STARTER
VARISTOCRACY
LADOOSHKA
BARRINGTON
SECRET GIVER
SONJADOR
SANCTITY
TRACKER JACKER
CAULDRON
KOOPA TROOPA
DEPUTY MARSHALL
ROYAL MAZARIN
NOBLE NOVA
UPLIFTED
SHEELA
SOUND OF WARNING
HEAVENS GIRL
UNDER YOUR SPELL
SUPER SIRI
GIMME A PRINCE
GOOD TRAVELLER
PYROMANIAC
AMBIORIX
CAPTAIN LANNISTER
TRUE TO LIFE
VERNICHEY
SARAH
HELLO WINTER HELLO
SWEET FUTURE
MK'S PRIDE
KASIMIR
VARS VICKY
ULTRA MAGNUS
BOHICA
CAPTAIN OF STEALTH
SACHDEV
THIRD RUNWAY
CAT DADDY
WILLIAMS LAND

Odds
18/10
41
11/2
6/1
11/2
25/2
6/1
5/10
20/1
SCR
9/4
9/2
33/10
20/1
25/2
9/2
31
9/2
9/2
28/10
8/10
51
17/2
10/1
10/1
21
41
17/2
13/2
25/2
18/10
9/2
16/1
15/2
25/2
11/2
11/2
41
17/2
25/2
9/4
33/10
14/1
25/2
7M1

POINTS

21
19
12
10
5
20
12
10
10
7
29

15
11
6
5
19
16
13
13
11
28
22
12
3
3
20
19
14
11
4
28
17
5
5
4
19
14
10
9
7
20
19
1
7
7

~0T — W

<0 —T

o

~T &

~T &

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

3rd

4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

No

N oo N affoNoo N A AE N VD w AR Rl =~ o0 ALY 00 N o= o w AR N

TOP-5
DANCE LESSON
EASTERN BELLE
BIG BURN
ESCAPE ARTIST
SKATING ON ICE
SPECIALLY SELECTED
KUUMA
MUFASA
MY TRUE NORTH
BIT OF FUN

DON'T LOOK BACK
NARTJIE

OUT OF YOUR LEAGUE
SUNSHINE SILK

DIVINE ODYSSEY
SENTBYDESTINY
GAIAN GLORY

SPICE MARKET
CORDILLERA

RISK TAKER

SMORGASBORD
RAIN IN HOLLAND
MITCH GOT HIS WISH
I'M THAT TIGER
PORTRAYAL
DESERT MIRACLE
ETERNITY RING
FREED FROM DESIRE
FOLLOW ME
MARIGOLD HOTEL
CHIJMES
EXPRESSFROMTHEUS
SHANGO

RUNNING BRAVE
BINGWA

LADY OF STEEL
RIVERSTOWN
APPROACH CONTROL
KAYLA'S CHAMP

OLD MAN TYME

Odds
21
a1
9/4
7M1
7M1
18/10
13/2
11/10
14/1
50/1

11
33120
6/1
25/2
8/1
4/
14/10
41
5/1
8/1

7120
28/10
8/1
20/1
25/1
7110
41
71
9/2
1312
51
712
5/1
71
9/2
18/10
41
31
10/1
20/1

POINTS

32
13
8
5
4
28
16
14
6
3
26
18
13
8
7
22
18
1
9
6
33
26
9
3
1
21
15
13
12
1
19
18
9
9
7
y{
16
15
4
3

~0T —W

[ o xo0-7T

~T

~T &

06/06/2021




