			RTING POST I)
S	un 6		ne - HOLLYWOODBETS SCOT TOP - 5	-		_		Su		th June - TURFFONTE TOP - 5			_
	4-4	No		Odds	POINTS			4.04	No		Odds	POINTS	5
1	1st	4	SEA EAGLE	18/10	21			1st	3	DANCE LESSON	2/1	32	
	2nd	13	OFFICIAL SECRET	4/1	19		1	2nd	5	EASTERN BELLE	4/1	13	
1	3rd	2		11/2 6/1	12 10			3rd 4th	4 6	BIG BURN ESCAPE ARTIST SKATING ON ICE	9/4 7/1	8 5	
1	4th	7											
	5th	5	GIMME A LULLABY	11/2	5			5th	10		7/1	4	
1	1st	16	DROGARATI	25/2	20			1st	11	SPECIALLY SELECTED		28	
- 88	2nd	15	MR MASTER STARTER	6/1	12	B	2	2nd	8	KUUMA	13/2	16	
	3rd	2 1 7	VARISTOCRACY LADOOSHKA	5/10 20/1	10 10	p o t	2	3rd 4th 5th	10 2 1	MUFASA	11/10	14	
1	4th									MY TRUE NORTH BIT OF FUN	14/1	6 3	
	5th	7	BARRINGTON	SCR	7						50/1		
1	1st	4	SECRET GIVER	9/4	29			1st	2	DON'T LOOK BACK	1/1	26	
	2nd	7	SONJADOR	9/2	15			2nd	4	NARTJIE	33/20	18	
	3rd	6	SANCTITY	33/10	11	Ā	3	3rd	3	OUT OF YOUR LEAGUE	6/1	13	
	4th	1	TRACKER JACKER	20/1	6			4th	6	SUNSHINE SILK	25/2	8	
	5th	15	CAULDRON	25/2	5			5th	1	DIVINE ODYSSEY	8/1	7	
1	1st	2	KOOPA TROOPA	9/2	19			1st	1	SENTBYDESTINY	4/1	22	
	2nd	10	DEPUTY MARSHALL	3/1	16	P i	_	2nd	8	GAIAN GLORY	14/10	18	
I	3rd	7	ROYAL MAZARIN	9/2	13	с k	4	3rd	7	SPICE MARKET	4/1	11	
I	4th	1	NOBLE NOVA	9/2	13	6	6	4th	5	CORDILLERA	5/1	9	
	5th	8	UPLIFTED	28/10	11			5th	3	RISK TAKER	8/1	6	
	1st	4	SHEELA	8/10	28			1st	2	SMORGASBORD	7/20	33	
	2nd	5	SOUND OF WARNING	5/1	22	J		2nd	4	RAIN IN HOLLAND	28/10	26	
5	3rd	12	HEAVENS GIRL	17/2	12	p t		3rd	5	MITCH GOT HIS WISH	8/1	9	
1	4th	9	UNDER YOUR SPELL	10/1	3	1	•	4th	1	I'M THAT TIGER	20/1	3	
1	5th	6	SUPER SIRI	10/1	3			5th	6	PORTRAYAL	25/1	_	
	1st	11	GIMME A PRINCE	2/1	20		6	1st	7	DESERT MIRACLE	7/10		
	2nd	10	GOOD TRAVELLER	4/1	19	J		2nd	1	ETERNITY RING	4/1		
	3rd	7	PYROMANIAC	17/2	14	p t		3rd	3	FREED FROM DESIRE	7/1	_	
I	4th	12	AMBIORIX	13/2	11	2		4th	2	FOLLOW ME	9/2		
	5th	5	CAPTAIN LANNISTER	25/2	4			5th	6	MARIGOLD HOTEL	13/2		
	1st	4	TRUE TO LIFE	18/10	28		1	1st	3	CHIJMES	5/1		
	2nd	10	VERNICHEY	9/2	17			2nd	1	EXPRESSFROMTHEUS	7/2	33 26	
	3rd	3	SARAH	16/1	5		7	3rd	4	SHANGO	5/1		
I	4th	1	HELLO WINTER HELLO	15/2	5		1	4th	2	RUNNING BRAVE	7/1	9	
	5th	14	SWEET FUTURE	25/2	4			5th	8	BINGWA	9/2	7	
ł	1st		MK'S PRIDE	11/2	19			1st	6	LADY OF STEEL	18/10	26	c
		10	KASIMIR				8			RIVERSTOWN			
	2nd	11	VARS VICKY	11/2 4/1	14			2nd	1	APPROACH CONTROL	4/1 3/1	16	
I	3rd	2	-		10			3rd				15	
	4th	13 0	ULTRA MAGNUS BOHICA	17/2 25/2	9			4th	8 7	KAYLA'S CHAMP OLD MAN TYME	10/1 20/1	4	
	5th	9			7	┥┦		5th	7		20/1	3	
	1st	3	CAPTAIN OF STEALTH	9/4	20								
- 88	2nd	2		33/10	19								
	3rd	8		14/1	11								
	4th	13	CAT DADDY	25/2	7								